Snellgrove, Shambhala; the first two
chapters on (sX˚-eb*]-p*e-a-Phywa-gshen
Theg-pa) and (N‘r-eb*]-p*e-a- sNang-
gshen Theg-pa).

G. Fees, Pre-Registration,
and

Final Registration

A two-tiered fee schedule follows:
(a) For the entire two-month stay the
fee is one thousand, eight hundred
U.S. dollars ($1,800) per person.  (b)
For a stay of less than two months the
fee is forty U.S. dollars ($40) per day
per person.

The fee includes the teachings,
lodging, three meals per day,
handouts, additional speakers,  plus
coffee, tea and snacks during the
breaks.